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Conduit clamp small RQH

Conduit clamp small with cover RQS

- Conduit clamp RQS
- Black

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:

Material

Fire classification
Properties
Application

Operation temperature
Outer diameter
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D
Dimension E

Diameter

Dispatch

Available on request:
- Executions in grey
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5030.020.209

126140210

7611614108162

Polyamide PA 6

HB (UL 94)

With fixing ribs as strain relief

Fastening with central screw or by insertion
into a C-profile bar

-40°C / +120°C
13.0 mm

25.0 mm

25.0 mm

9.2 mm

14.5 mm

16.0 mm

5.5 mm

50

% AGRO



